Lotto 2

Lotto 5
Lotto 6
Lotto 7
Lotto 8
Lotto 9
Lotto 10

Data e ora dell'asta

08/05/2024 h 15:00

08/05/2024 h 16:00
08/05/2024 h 17:00
09/05/2024 h 10:00
09/05/2024 h 11:00
09/05/2024 h 12:00
09/05/2024 h 13:00

Termine presentazione

delle offerte

07/05/2024 h 13:00

07/05/2024 h 13:00
07/05/2024 h 13:00
08/05/2024 h 13:00
08/05/2024 h 13:00
08/05/2024 h 13:00
08/05/2024 h 13:00

Stato di occupazione

Locazione - scadenza
31/07/2026

Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero

Prezzo base

541.161,00 €

88.695,00 €
483.975,00 €
189.783,00 €
166.455,00 €
211.815,00 €

99.063,00 €

Rilancio minimo

10.000,00 €

1.500,00 €
10.000,00 €
2.500,00 €
2.500,00 €
2.500,00 €
1.500,00 €




